Genset
Model
Consump
tion
g/kw.h
Open
L*W*H(mm)
Silent
L*W*H(mm)
Engine
Model
Country
of
origin
Cyl
Arrangemen
t
Displacement
(L)
Lube
oil(L)
Cooling
KVA KW KVA KW
KGN300 330 264 300 240 191 3000*1200*1800 4000*1700*2000 DE11A260 6L 10.964 25 Water
KGN325 358 275 325 250 191 3000*1200*1800 4300*2100*2300 DE11A400 6L 10.964 25 Water
KGN350 385 308 350 280 191 3000*1200*1800 4300*2100*2300 DE11A420 6L 10.964 25 Water
KGN400 440 330 400 300 196 3300*1250*1840 4300*2100*2300 DE15A500 8V 14.618 27 Water
KGN450 495 352 450 320 196 3300*1250*1840 4700*2100*2450 DE15A560 8V 14.618 27 Water
KGN500 550 385 500 350 196 3000*1250*1840 4700*2100*2450 DE15A610 8V 14.618 27 Water
KGN563 619 440 563 400 196 3000*1250*1840 4700*2100*2450 DE15A660 8V 14.618 27 Water
KGN563 619 484 563 440 192 3500*1400*1890 4700*2100*2450 DE22A690 12V 21.927 57 Water
KGN625 688 495 625 450 192 3500*1400*1890 4700*2100*2450 DE22A750 12V 21.927 57 Water
KGN625 688 550 625 500 192 3500*1400*1890 4700*2100*2450 DE22A780 12V 21.927 57 Water
KGN688 757 605 688 550 192 3500*1400*1890 4700*2100*2450 DE22A840 12V 21.927 57 Water
KGN750 825 660 750 600 192 3500*1400*1890 6000*2300*2800 DE22A950 12V 21.927 57 Water
KGN800 880 704 800 640 192 3800*1400*1890 6000*2300*2800 DE22A990 12V 21.927 57 Water
KGN875 963 770 875 700 195 4240*1850*2250 6000*2300*2800 DE30A1080 16V 29.235 78 Water
KGN1000 1100 880 1000 800 195 4240*1850*2250 6000*2300*2800 DE30A1220 16V 29.235 78 Water
KGN1063 1169 935 1063 850 195 4240*1850*2250 6000*2300*2800 DE30A1320 16V 29.235 78 Water
KGN1125 1238 990 1125 900 195 4240*1850*2250 6000*2300*2800 DE30A1400 16V 29.235 78 Water
Diesel Generator Powered by  Vman  ︳Three Phase
Specifications:(300KVA-1125KVA)
ESP PRP
50HZ